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NSS OPEN Futurity

A RUMOR HAS IT Dual Rey Taylor & Millie Wakley Wade Reaney 73 $193.45 71 $77.38 74 $193.45 218 $464.29 X X

SJR ONE TIME ANGEL One Time Pepto Jasmine Koberstein Michael Vipham 67 $38.69 72.5 $193.45 70.5 210 $348.21 X

ONE OAKIE CHICK Fancy One Time Tom & Carmen Buckingham Carmen Buckingham 70 $116.07 69 69 208 $116.07 X

KATATTITUDE Smoother Than A Cat Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 67 $38.69 71.5 $117.27 69 207.5 X

VERY SLIC 45 Very Smart Remedy Bret & Amie Paulick Bret Paulick 63 70.5 72 $117.27 205.5 X X

TANGY CASH N PEP Yellow Roan of Texas Liz Younger Badasci Matt Hoekenga 66 69 69 204 X X

TWISTNAREY Stylish Rey Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 62 69.5 71.5 $77.38 203 X

DOUBLE R REMEDY Very Smart Remedy Charles Stevens Charles Stevens 62 68 67 197 X X

JP PEPTOS HOT PICK Peptos Playboy X Hanes Holman Hanes Holman 66 66.5 63 195.5 X

GUNNYS FANCY KAT Fairlea Guns N Glory X Gary & Lynne Zahigian Dave Thacker 65 64 0 129 X

A RUMOR HAS IT Dual Rey Taylor & Millie Wakley Wade Reaney 73 71 74 218 $440.00 X X

CASHIN LOTTO CHEX Matt & Leah Mori Matt Mori 70 71 68 209 $264.00 X

VERY SLIC 45 Very Smart Remedy Bret & Amie Paulick Bret Paulick 63 70.5 72 205.5 $176.00 X X

TANGY CASH N PEP Yellow Roan of Texas Liz Younger Badasci Matt Hoekenga 66 69 69 204 X X

YY CATINTHEHAT Kyla Rianda Matt Mori 69 67.5 67 203.5 X

DOUBLE R REMEDY Very Smart Remedy Charles Stevens Charles Stevens 62 68 67 197 X X

NSS Open Derby

SG TIME ZONE One Time Pepto Flint Lee Flint Lee 73 $195.45 72.5 $195.45 75 $195.45 220.5 $464.29 X

PEPTOS WILDFLOWER Chex By Pepto Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 69 71 $78.18 67 207 $348.21 X

PURR KITTY PG Dry Fire Carol Hulme Gary Stark 70 $78.18 68.5 68 206.5 $232.14 X

A CHIQUITA LENA Lenas Grey Kathy Blickenstaff Gary Stark 69 68 69 $26.06 206 $116.07 X

QR MILLIENNIUM BABY Boons Milliennium Gary Stark Gary Stark 65 69.5 69 $26.06 203.5 X

GENUINE BUDLIGHT Genuine Rednic X Cori Shields Cori Shields 60 71.5 $117.27 70 $117.27 201.5 X

DUNITWITHMYSLIDERSON Starlight Shiner Debbi Otley Debbi Otley 64 68 62 194 X

LITTLE ONE TIME One Time Pepto Kenny & Tammy Lee Flint Lee 71 $117.27 0 69 $26.06 140 X

RED QUEJANAISALENA Quejanaisalena Robin Bolles Gary Stark 69 67 0 136 X

SMARTEST HOTSHOT Smart Little Lena Erin Ellison Charles Stevens 65 70.5 0 135.5 X

LITTLE DOX PLAYGIRL Dox White Rabbit X Liz Younger Badasci Matt Hoekenga 60 0 0 60 X

NRCHA LAE 3yr OLD SNAFFLE BIT



SUNDAY REINED & COW DRAW SHEET 2 4 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 18

R F HORSE SIRE

NV STUD

OWNER RIDER

HERD

Herd Placing$

REIN

Rein Placing$

FENCE

Fence Placing$

TOTAL

 Ave Placing$

NSS Open Futurity

NSS Open Derby 

NSS Open Bridle

NSS Lm
td Bridle

NSS 2 Rein/ Green Bridle

NRCHA Open BRIDLE

NRCHA Lm
td Open BRIDLE

NRCHA Non Pro Bridle

NRCHA NVNP Bridle

NRCHA Open Two Rein

NRCHA LAE 3 yr old Snaff
 

NSS &Bridle Classes

ca
ll 

 

IX SMART STARLIGHT Dox White Rabbit X Liz Younger Badasci Matt Hoekenga 72 $69.64 73 $139.28 73 $116.00 218 $522.32 X X

SHEZA SHINY CHEX Shine by the Bay Kenny & Tammy Lee Flint Lee 73 $139.28 73 $139.28 67 213 $313.39 X X

GENUINE REDNIC Nic It In the Bud John & Sandra Friberg Sandy Friberg 68 71.5 $34.82 73 $116.00 212.5 $208.93 X X X

FEATHERS N LACE Pretty Boy Boon Billie Filippini Brad Bowlen 73 $138.28 71 68 212 X X

MASTER SLIC SMOKE Master Snapper Bret & Amie Paulick Bret Paulick 68 70 73 $116.00 211 X X

KICKBACK NIC Nic It In the Bud Taylor & Millie Wakley Millie Wakley 68 71.5 $34.82 69 208.5 X X X

REDMAN MOON Hickorys Indian Pep Erin Ellison Charles Stevens 60 70.5 72.5 203 X X

HENRY TE FORD Twist of Docs Fate X Matt & JJ Roemmich Karl Smith 66 71 62 199 X X

APRIL FOOLS SLAMIN Slamin Doors Debbi Otley Debbi Otley 0 SCR SCR SCR X

 NRCHA Open Bridle Class

IX SMART STARLIGHT Dox White Rabbit X Liz Younger Badasci Matt Hoekenga 72 73 73 218 $394.00 X X

CUTTIN LIKE MY DAD Wade Reaney Wade Reaney 73.5 72 70 215.5 $295.50 X

SHEZA SHINY CHEX Shine by the Bay Kenny & Tammy Lee Flint Lee 73 73 67 213 $197.00 X X

FEATHERS N LACE Pretty Boy Boon Billie Filippini Brad Bowlen 73 71 68 212 $98.50 X X

SMART SHININ LENA Linda Mars Richard Winters 67 69.5 72 208.5 X

REDMAN MOON Hickorys Indian Pep Erin Ellison Charles Stevens 60 70.5 72.5 203 X X

HENRY TE FORD Twist of Docs Fate X Matt & JJ Roemmich Karl Smith 66 71 62 199 X X

HESA PLEASEN PRIZE Smokums Prize Kyla Rianda Kyla Rianda 73 $96.73 65 $38.69 71.5 $77.38 209.5 $348.21 X

WATCH ME IN KNICKERS Nic It In the Bud Kathleen Wood Anthony McClimon 60 71.5 $96.73 71.5 77.38 203 $232.14 X

VERY SMART STAR Very Smart Remedy Bret & Amie Paulick Amie Paulick 67 $38.69 64 70 38.69 201 X

GENUINE MICK Genuine Rednic X Clay Gorden Clay Gorden 60 71 $58.04 68 199 X

LOTTA LENA TWIST Twist of Docs Fate X Gary & Candace Wines Rachel Wines 71.5 $58.04 0 62 133.5 X

SMOKEDAKITTY Catadance Lynn Cafferty Gary Stark 69 $48.86 72.5 $97.73 72 58.64 213.5 $293.18 X X

SMART TEENA CASH Very Smart Remedy Kyla Rianda Kyla Rianda 68 71 $19.04 71.5 39.09 210.5 $175.91 X X

DIAMOND NIC Nic It In the Bud David & Sue Abel Flint Lee 66 71 19.04 73 97.73 210 117.27 X

RABBITS MIRROR IMAGE Dox White Rabbit X Charlie Amos Matt Mori 69 $48.86 72 $58.64 68 209 X X

SHINY KNICKERS Nic It In the Bud Lori Nelson Brad Bowlen 73 97.73 68.5 67 208.5 X X

FANCY ONE TIME One Time Pepto MaryLee White MaryLee White 68 70 67 205 X X

NSS LIMITED BRIDLE

NSS TWO REINED / GREEN BRIDLE
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NRCHA Limited Open Bridle
SHESA MUCHO POCO Corinne Elser Corinne Elser 71 70.5 68 209.5 $310.00 X

WATCH ME IN KNICKERS Nic It In the Bud Kathleen Wood Anthony McClimon 60 71.5 71.5 203 X X

NRCHA NON PRO Bridle
GENUINE REDNIC Nic It In the Bud John & Sandra Friberg Sandy Friberg 68 71.5 73 212.5 $312.00 X X X

ALBERTS BRO RUSTI Karl & Pam Smith Pam Smith 66 73 73 212 $208.00

MASTER SLIC SMOKE Master Snapper Bret & Amie Paulick Bret Paulick 68 70 73 211 X X

KICKBACK NIC Nic It In the Bud Taylor & Millie Wakley Millie Wakley 68 71.5 69 208.5 X X X

NRCHA NOVICE NON PRO BRIDLE
1 OLENA TEJON Heidi Olson Heidi Olson 72.5 71 72.5 216 $418.00 x

GENUINE REDNIC Nic It In the Bud John & Sandra Friberg Sandy Friberg 68 71.5 73 212.5 $313.50 X X X

2 HESA PLEASEN PRIZE Smokums Prize Kyla Rianda Kyla Rianda 73 65 71.5 209.5 $209.00 X X

3 MISS LITTLE RUBY Karen Gardella Karen Gardella 67 70 72 209 $104.50 X

4 KICKBACK NIC Nic It In the Bud Taylor & Millie Wakley Millie Wakley 68 71.5 69 208.5 X X X

5 TWIST OF DOCS FATE Gary & Candace Wines Rachel Wines 70 65.5 69 204.5 X

SONNY SMOKES Tana Gallagher Tana Gallagher 68 67.5 69 204.5 X

TWICE AS ICEY Garrett Mussman Garrent Mussman 62 71.5 66 199.5 X

6 GENUINE MICK Genuine Rednic X Clay Gorden Clay Gorden 60 71 68 199 X X

NRCHA TWO REINED CLASSES
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SMOKEDAKITTY Catadance Lynn Cafferty Gary Stark 69 72.5 72 213.5 $293.18 X X

SMART TEENA CASH Very Smart Remedy Kyla Rianda Kyla Rianda 68 71 71.5 210.5 $175.91 X X

SMART PLAYIN LADY Greg Bieker Karl Smith 66 71 72.5 209.5 $146.00 X

RABBITS MIRROR IMAGE Dox White Rabbit X Charlie Amos Matt Mori 69 72 68 209 X X

SHINY KNICKERS Nic It In the Bud Lori Nelson Brad Bowlen 73 68.5 67 208.5 X X

FANCY ONE TIME One Time Pepto MaryLee White MaryLee White 68 70 67 205 X X

Hi Point Champion Nevada Stallion- Dox White Rabbit

Champion Stallion - NIC IT IN THE BUD
Reserve Champion Stallion- ONE TIME PEPTO

Nevada Bred High money earner Award- Matt Hoekenga
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1 1 TWISTNAREY Stylish Rey Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 69.0 $96.73 66 71 $96.73 206.0 $348.21 X

2 2 GOTTA GETA GOOSE Starlight Captain JD Thacker JD Thacker 67.0 $38.69 70.5 $48.37 68 $38.69 205.5 $232.14 X

4 4 KATATTITUDE Smoother Than A Cat Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 68.0 $58.04 71.5 $96.73 63 202.5 X

5 5 MINI MATT SLIDER RC Yankee Slider X Sheree Jensen JD Thacker 60.0 70.5 $48.37 70 $58.04 200.5 X

3 3 SLAMINS GYPSY Slamin Doors Corinne Elser Corinne Elser 63.0 69 65 197.0 X

1 1 T BIRDS FLOSSIE GAL Thunderbird 2002 Corinne Elser Corinne Elser 72.0 $69.64 70 $92.86 73 $116.07 215.0 $348.21 X

6 6 PEPTOS WILDFLOWER Chex By Pepto Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 72.5 $116.07 70 $92.86 70 $69.64 212.5 $208.93 X

5 5 DR PEPTO IVEGOT PEP Freckled Lil Pepto X Casey Bieroth Casey Bieroth 70.0 68.5 $23.22 68 $23.22 206.5 $139.29 X

3 3 MATES STYLISH REY Stylish Rey Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 71.0 $46.43 68 67 206.0 X

4 4 JAZZY NIC Nic It In the Bud Phil & Carmen Timmins JD Thacker 66.0 68.5 $23.22 68 $23.22 202.5 X

2 2 TI SMOKIN PUMPKIN Smart Smokum Chic X Lance Knudsen Lance Knudsen 65.0 66.5 60 191.5 X

5 ca
ll f

o
 

T BIRDS FLOSSIE GAL Thunderbird 2002 Corinne Elser Corinne Elser 73.0 $58.64 70 $35.18 72.5 $58.64 215.5 $211.09 X

4 THIS CAT WILL PLAY This Cat Will Do Janet Kubichek Leonardo Valdez 62.0 $23.45 70.5 $58.64 72 $35.18 204.5 $140.73 X

1 SMOKEY TWIST OF FATE Twist of Docs Fate X Doug Groves Doug Groves 65.0 $35.18 66 $23.45 69 $23.45 200.0 X

SHOOT TO THRILL Ron Zumbro Ron Zumbro 71.0 0 62 133.0 $205.00

2 SHOOT TO THRILL Ron Zumbro Ron Zumbro 63.0 0 62 125.0 $205.00 X X

NSS LMTD FUTURITY

REINED & DRY WORK

NRCHA Limited Non Pro Hackamore

NRCHA Non Pro Hackamore

NSS   Limited HACKAMORE CLASSES 

NSS LMTD DERBY
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DARLING BOON Boons Milliennium Gary Stark Gary Stark 72.5 $46.43 71.5 $46.43 68 $38.69 212.0 $139.29 X X

2 GENUINE BUDLIGHT Genuine Rednic X Cori Shields Cori Shields 64.0 $30.95 70 $30.95 68 $38.69 202.0 $92.86 X

3

4 BUGS BOONY Richard & Cheryl Winters Richard Winters 72.0 70.5 71.5 214.0 $339.00 X

5 SMARTEST HOTSHOT Erin Ellison Charles Stevens 67.0 71.5 73.5 212.0 $113.00 X

DARLING BOON Boons Milliennium Gary Stark Gary Stark 72.5 71.5 68 212.0 $113.00 X X

1 ca
ll f

 

SMOKING LIGHTS Paula Wittler Paula Wittler 73.0 69 70.5 212.5 $312.00 X X

2 SMOKEDAKITTY Catadance Lynn Cafferty Lynn Cafferty 68.0 65 68 201.0 $208.00 X

3 DIAMOND NIC Nic It In the Bud David & Sue Abel Sue Abel 63.0 66.5 68 197.5 X

4 PURR KITTY Carol Hulme Carol Hulme 62.0 60 68 190.0 X

SMOKING LIGHTS Paula Wittler Paula Wittler 73.0 69 70.5 212.5 $312.50 X X

5 HR MORE TIME TO PLAY Lynette Phillips Lynette Phillips 70.0 72 70 212.0 $187.50 X

6 CATADANCE Lynn Cafferty Lynn Cafferty 71.0 68 70.5 209.5 $125.00 X

7 MISS LITTLE RUBY Karen Gardella Karen Gardella 71.0 67 71 209.0 X

8 PEACH OF A WHIZ Topsail Whiz Gail Manoukian Gail Manoukian 63.0 0 60 123.0 X

NRCHA $5K NON PRO LIMITED 

 NRCHA NON PRO LIMITED

NRCHA Open Hackamore Class

NSS  Open  HACKAMORE CLASSES 
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